
Bright Springs Ranch Sold

$• 
Otero County, NM• 
10 to 400+ Acres• 

In the heart of some of New Mexico�s most beautiful mountain country is a little corner of the world know as Bright
Springs Ranch. It is here that the landscapes look as if they came straight off an artist�s canvas. Lots at the Bright
Springs Ranch are available in various sizes, ranging from 10 acre parcels all the way to 400+ acres. Enjoy the
mountain scenery, the close knit community and a spectacular golf course. The majestic pines and views make this the
perfect mountain hideaway. Property is priced affordably. All of these lots have right to community water supply.

LOT #
Lot #2
Lot #10
Lot #11
Lot #12
Lot #13
Lot #15
Lot #16
Lot #17

ACREAGE
444.608
97.928
89.750
104.206
93.275
10.188
10.175
11.800

PRICE
$649,000.00
$169,000.00
$160,000.00
$199,000.00
$189,000.00
$ 49,000.00
$ 64,500.00
$ 64,500.00

STATUS
Sold
For Sale
Sold
Sold
Sold
For Sale
Sold
For Sale
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