

## **Bright Springs Ranch Sold**

- \$
- Otero County, NM
- 10 to 400+ Acres

In the heart of some of New Mexico s most beautiful mountain country is a little corner of the world know as Bright Springs Ranch. It is here that the landscapes look as if they came straight off an artist s canvas. Lots at the Bright Springs Ranch are available in various sizes, ranging from 10 acre parcels all the way to 400+ acres. Enjoy the mountain scenery, the close knit community and a spectacular golf course. The majestic pines and views make this the perfect mountain hideaway. Property is priced affordably. All of these lots have right to community water supply.

LOT#	ACREAGE	PRICE	STATUS
Lot #2	444.608	\$649,000.00	Sold
Lot #10	97.928	\$169,000.00	For Sale
Lot #11	89.750	\$160,000.00	Sold
Lot #12	104.206	\$199,000.00	Sold
Lot #13	93.275	\$189,000.00	Sold
Lot #15	10.188	\$ 49,000.00	For Sale
Lot #16	10.175	\$ 64,500.00	Sold
Lot #17	11.800	\$ 64,500.00	For Sale

400 W. 2nd Street, Roswell, New Mexico 88201 | Email: paul@ranchline.com Cell: (866) 323-3111 | Office: (575) 622-1490 | Fax: (505) 420-5585 2017 Paul Taylor, III. All rights reserved.